JUNE 2024 MULTIPLEX - EVENT 1 SINGLES - CORRECTION

ENTRIES PURSE TOTAL GROUP 60% 40%
330 $8.00 $2,640.00 $660.00 $396.00 $264.00
Index | Clubs | Number | Shooters | Scores | Wins | Ties
1 ALTA MESA 42600 MCCORMICK, BRIAN 50 $44.00 1
2 BOISE GUN CLUB 27773 WILLIAMS, ROY 50 $44.00 2
3 BULKLEY VALLEY ROB & GUN CLL 39433 ZAVADUK, GREG 50 $44.00 3
4 FALLON 48734 MIZE, JORDAN 50 $44.00 4
5 KLAMATH GUN CLUB 49475 ORMSBY, MIKE 50 $44.00 5
6 MADRAS ROD GUN CLUB 48293 RASK, DEAN 50 $44.00 6
7 OLD SKAGIT GUN CLUB 44140 KIM, YOUNG 50 $44.00 7
8 POCATELLO TRAP CLUB 48650 HANSEN, TYLER 50 $44.00 8
9 WENATCHEE 29397 DAVIES JR, DAN 50 $44.00 9
10 WINNEMUCCA TRAP CLUB 40331 MCMILLEN, GREG 50 $44.00 10
11 WINNEMUCCA TRAP CLUB 49018 JAMES, MATT 50 $44.00 11
12 YAKIMA VALLEY SPORTSMAN'S 28107 LINT, DONALD 50 $44.00 12
13 YAKIMA VALLEY SPORTSMAN'S 38926 MAIN, 1] 50 $44.00 13
14 YAKIMA VALLEY SPORTSMAN'S 45320 PEERY, JAMES 50 $44.00 14
15 YREKA CLAY BIRDS 35577 DUCKART, DOUG 50 $44.00 15
16 ALTA MESA 02121 HOFFMAN, BILL 49
17 BOISE GUN CLUB 32496 CARTER, CHESTER 49
18 BOISE GUN CLUB 32669 BROWN, CLAY 49
19 BOISE GUN CLUB 43147 REININGER, TERRY 49
20 BOULDER TRAP NV 44778 JAMES, KENNETH 49
21  BULKLEY VALLEY ROB & GUN CLL 32952 HAMMEL, KEVIN 49
22  COON CREEK 46757 GUBBELS, SEAN 49
23  CULDESAC 47642 HELPMAN, JOHN 49
24  DEL NORTE ROD & GUN CLUB 41616 ROBERTSON, MAC 49
25 FRESNO 50585 DANSBY, PAUL 49
26 FRESNO 50586 RUBLE, KEVIN 49
27 LANGLEY 49383 BATTH, ARJUN 49
28 LANGLEY 49948 SEKHON, RISHI 49
29 MASON VALLEY GUN CLUB 42403 VANPATTEN, CODY 49
30 NORTH OKANAGAN - NOTSC 29375 HOLMAN, MICHAEL 49
31 ROSEBURG ROD AND GUN CLUB 47479 MILLER, KEVIN 49
32 S.0.S.A 49694 BADENHORST, FREDERIK 49
33 SPRING CREEK 49477 NYREHN, BEAU 49
34  WENATCHEE 01801 LANG, DAVID 49
35 WENATCHEE 02161 CORNEHL, BRIAN 49
36 WENATCHEE 43763 EDWINS, MARK 49
37 WENATCHEE 48151 THOMSEN, DAVID 49
38 YAKIMA VALLEY SPORTSMAN'S 37794  KLINGELE, PAUL 49
39 YAKIMA VALLEY SPORTSMAN'S 47055 AUCKLAND, JOHN 49
40 YREKA CLAY BIRDS 40681 SHIPMAN, GREG 49
41  YREKA CLAY BIRDS 46074 FREEZE, MARTY 49
42 BLACK DIAMOND GUN CLUB 01037 TIEGS, ROY 48
43 BOULDER TRAP NV 49607 KITZMAN, THOMAS 48
44 BULKLEY VALLEY ROB & GUN CLL 45777 SMITH, GORDON 48
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45 BULKLEY VALLEY ROB & GUN CLL 50681 HOOPER, DAVID 48
46 EEL RIVER TRAP CLUB 34687 PAWLUS, ED 48
47 FALLON 48976 ERB, SEAN 48
48 FRESNO 50591 DODSON, KEITH 48
49 KLAMATH GUN CLUB 49456 SMITH, LUKE 48
50 LANGLEY 49102 SANDHU, VIKRAM 48
51 MADRAS ROD GUN CLUB 31959 BOLTON, WILLIAM 48
52 MASON VALLEY GUN CLUB 47074 STOFFER, JEFFREY 48
53 NEWMAN SWAMP RATS 37686 LAMB, DUKE 48
54 NORTH OKANAGAN - NOTSC 01679 NOER, MIKE 48
55 NORTH OKANAGAN - NOTSC 48931 NORRIS, KEVIN 48
56 OLD SKAGIT GUN CLUB 50461 LATTA, GREGORY 48
57 POCATELLO TRAP CLUB 44680 MORRISON, NICK 48
58 ROSEBURG ROD AND GUN CLUB 36166 DESCH, BARBARA 48
59 S.0.S.A 35335 LEE, JOON 48
60 S.0.S.A 44233 CARLSON, ALLAN 48
61 S.0.S.A 49960 MCNULTY, LIAM 48
62 SPRING CREEK 46904 MARLEY, CORY 48
63 SPRING CREEK 47333 COFFIN, MATT 48
64 SPRING CREEK 49036 PEMELTON, PATRICK 48
65 WEISER 49347 HARVEY, MATTHEW 48
66 YAKIMA VALLEY SPORTSMAN'S 41624  WHITE, RICHARD 48
67 YAKIMA VALLEY SPORTSMAN'S 44074 MAIN, TINA 48
68 YAKIMA VALLEY SPORTSMAN'S 46027 PEERY, STACY 48
69 ALTA MESA 50582 PILLIKEN, MIKE 47 4 $15.00 1
70 BOISE GUN CLUB 31409 TERRY, CHARLES 47 $15.00 2
71 BOISE GUN CLUB 49932 SHIPPY, GABRIEL 47 $15.00 3
72 BULKLEY VALLEY ROB & GUN CLL 02520 FOWLER, GORD 47 $15.00 4
73  BULKLEY VALLEY ROB & GUN CLL 36085 MCQUARRIE, KELLY 47 $15.00 5
74 BULKLEY VALLEY ROB & GUN CLL 47943 PADOIN, PAOLO 47 $15.00 6
75 BULKLEY VALLEY ROB & GUN CLL 48611 GRUNEWALD, BRIAN 47 $15.00 7
76  COON CREEK 50685 WHITNEY, RYAN 47 $15.00 8
77 COON CREEK 50691 VANHORN, MICHAEL 47 $15.00 9
78 COWLITZ PUBLIC SHOOTING RAN 49814 MERZ, RICHARD 47 $15.00 10
79 CULDESAC 45164 HEWETT, JERRY 47 $15.00 11
80 CULDESAC 46538 HEIMGARTNER, MARVIN 47 $15.00 12
81 DEL NORTE ROD & GUN CLUB 46856 TAYLOR, KEARY 47 $15.00 13
82 EEL RIVER TRAP CLUB 35284 TRUBY, DANIEL 47 $15.00 14
1 FAIRBANKS TRAP CLUB 46843 WOODALL, ISAIAH 47 $15.00 15
2 FAIRBANKS TRAP CLUB 48918 KAY, ERIC 47 $15.00 16
3  JUNEAU GUN CLUB 44338 GODKIN, JERRY 47 $15.00 17
4 KENMORE 48524 WASSERMAN, RICH 47 $15.00 18
5 KENMORE 48546 LAMBRIANOV, ANDREW 47 $15.00 19
6 LANGLEY 02044 BROTEN, GERALD 47 $15.00 20
7  LANGLEY 41440 FONSECA, JOHN 47 $15.00 21
8 LANGLEY 49440 ROUD, SAMUEL 47 $15.00 22
9  LANGLEY 50264 QI, JINXUAN 47 $15.00 23
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MADRAS ROD GUN CLUB
MADRAS ROD GUN CLUB
MARTINEZ

NORTH OKANAGAN - NOTSC
OLD SKAGIT GUN CLUB

OLD SKAGIT GUN CLUB

OLD SKAGIT GUN CLUB
ROSEBURG ROD AND GUN CLUB
ROSEBURG ROD AND GUN CLUB
S.0.S.A

S.0S5.A

S.0.S.A

S.0S5.A

SPRING CREEK

WENATCHEE

WENATCHEE

WINNEMUCCA TRAP CLUB
YAKIMA VALLEY SPORTSMAN'S
YAKIMA VALLEY SPORTSMAN'S
YAKIMA VALLEY SPORTSMAN'S
YAKIMA VALLEY SPORTSMAN'S
BOISE GUN CLUB

BOISE GUN CLUB

BULKLEY VALLEY ROB & GUN CLL
BULKLEY VALLEY ROB & GUN CLL
COON CREEK

COWLITZ PUBLIC SHOOTING RAM
DEL NORTE ROD & GUN CLUB
EEL RIVER TRAP CLUB
FAIRBANKS TRAP CLUB
FAIRBANKS TRAP CLUB

FALLON

FALLON

LANGLEY

LCRGC

MADRAS ROD GUN CLUB
MARTINEZ

NORTH OKANAGAN - NOTSC
NORTH OKANAGAN - NOTSC
NORTH OKANAGAN - NOTSC
NORTH PEACE

NORTH PEACE

NORTH PEACE

NORTH PEACE

NORTH PEACE

NORTH PEACE

ROSEBURG ROD AND GUN CLUB
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10792
38613
42456
35436
46514
49486
50612
37821
50744
23966
28802
38974
50072
47806
29425
49389
42846
37007
39196
44740
46112
22735
40366
01930
48657
49474
50619
22928
38079
02552
42262
40441
45786
49379
41422
12278
43885
29641
49228
50002
40706
40983
42192
49848
50233
50732
37970

MCGUIRE, RICHARD

THORNBURGH, AMBERS

MALFATTI, NORMAN
COLEMAN, ROBERT
DODSON, KERRY

MARSHALL, BRITTANY

ATCHISON, BOB
MCFARLAND, COLBY
DICKSON, MATTHEW
DUNCAN, BLAIR
GLENN, JIM
STUSHNOFF, JORDIE
REED, PATRICK
HIGHLAND, RANDY
SMITH, DALE
BRAY, KEEGAN
MCCOY, BRETT
TURNBULL, JAMES
KLINGELE, DALE
GIES, BRADY
SHIELDS, JANET
RIEDESEL, JEFF
HOLCOMB, DAREL
SALT, LISA

KRAUSE, PETER
HART, WYATT
NUNES, ANDREW
BUCKLEY, MARK
DYER, LOYD
BROOKS, CLINT
BERRIE, RICK
WHITTEN, DEREK
WEBB, LESTER
HIGGS, COREY
DAVIS, LARRY
BARNETT, GEORGE
SARKO, THOMAS
LAMERTON, LESLIE
HARDY, EDWARD
BEACH, GLENN
JOHNSON, TIPERARY
BONAR, DAVID
EKKEL, JUSTIN
RONDEAU, NATHAN
WIZNIUK, LEE
CALLISON, JARRETT
MCFARLAND, MARK

47 $15.00
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47 $15.00
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47 $15.00
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47 $15.00
47 $15.00
47 $15.00
47 $15.00
47 $15.00
47 $15.00
47 $15.00
47 $15.00
47 $15.00
47 $15.00
47 $15.00
47 $15.00
47 $15.00
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57 ROSEBURG ROD AND GUN CLUB 42084 BACKEN, JOHN 46
58 ROSEBURG ROD AND GUN CLUB 48694 FICKES, DAVE 46
59 WEISER 48133 HARRISON, LEVI 46
60 WEISER 48642 WILMARTH, LEWIS 46
61 WEISER 50743 THOMAS, CHUCK 46
62 WENATCHEE 18670 KELLER, ZACH 46
63 WENATCHEE 41890 MILLER, DAN 46
64 WINNEMUCCA TRAP CLUB 47678 SIMPSON, KATHRYN 46
65 YAKIMA VALLEY SPORTSMAN'S 42414 KRAMER, NICK 46
66 YREKA CLAY BIRDS 48953 MCADAM, BEAU 46
67 ALTA MESA 28860 BUCKINGHAM, TERRY 45 } $20.00 1
68 BLACK DIAMOND GUN CLUB 10472 TIEGS, RUSSELL 45 $20.00 2
69 BLACK DIAMOND GUN CLUB 38885 KLINGELE, JENNIFER 45 $20.00 3
70 BLACK DIAMOND GUN CLUB 49391 TREAT, DONALD 45 $20.00 4
71 BOULDER TRAP NV 49871 THORPE, KYLE 45 $20.00 5
72 BOULDER TRAP NV 50367 PATTERSON, RANDY 45 $20.00 6
73  BOULDER TRAP NV 50737 GIBSON, CHRISTIAN 45 $20.00 7
74 BULKLEY VALLEY ROB & GUN CLL 02378 BELL, BRUCE 45 $20.00 8
75 COON CREEK 40618 WERLING, ROBERT 45 $20.00 9
76  COON CREEK 47375 CRUM, WAYNE 45 $20.00 10
77 COWLITZ PUBLIC SHOOTING RAN 47219 PAINTER, ROBERT (BOB) 45 $20.00 11
78 COWLITZ PUBLIC SHOOTING RAN 50067 WOINAR, TOM 45 $20.00 12
79 CULDESAC 46689 ADAMS, JIM 45 $20.00 13
80 CULDESAC 48643 RUCKMAN, AARON 45 $20.00 14
81 DEL NORTE ROD & GUN CLUB 45910 OLSEN, TOM 45 $20.00 15
82 KENMORE 50636 HOLTZ, JIMMY 45 $20.00 16
1 KLAMATH GUN CLUB 49453 BENSON, DANNY 45 $20.00 17
2 LCRGC 46083 FORD, MICHAEL 45 $20.00 18
3 MADRAS ROD GUN CLUB 37293 BARNETT, KAREN 45 $20.00 19
4 MARTINEZ 46762 KENNEDY, JANE 45 $20.00 20
5 NEWMAN SWAMP RATS 33120 PUCKETT, JIMMIE 45 $20.00 21
6 NORTH PEACE 41912 MIKKELSON, TYLER 45 $20.00 22
7 ROSEBURG ROD AND GUN CLUB 46960 MALONE, MICHAEL 45 $20.00 23
8 S.0.S.A 28363 DARKE, CLIFF 45 $20.00 24
9 S.0S.A 50143 DHALIWAL, BRENDAN 45 $20.00 25
10 SPRING CREEK 44376 ADAMS, RICH 45 $20.00 26
11 WEISER 39472 BORK, KIRK 45 $20.00 27
12 WENATCHEE 46739 WEISS, ROLAND 45 $20.00 28
13 WENATCHEE 49712 SNELL, BARRETT 45 $20.00 29
14  WINNEMUCCA TRAP CLUB 42384 BLACK, MIKE 45 $20.00 30
15 YAKIMA VALLEY SPORTSMAN'S 42065 MITCHELL, JEFF 45 $20.00 31
16 YAKIMA VALLEY SPORTSMAN'S 48606 TRINDLE, SUSAN 45 $20.00 32
17 YREKA CLAY BIRDS 47283 ANDERSON, ROBERT 45 $20.00 33
18 BLACK DIAMOND GUN CLUB 43303 MANYON, JAMES (PAT) 44
19 BOISE GUN CLUB 49900 SHIPPY, CHANCE 44
20 COON CREEK 50214 KUNZ, JIM 44
21 DEL NORTE ROD & GUN CLUB 43739 WAKEFIELD, TAMARA 44
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JUNEAU GUN CLUB

KENMORE

KLAMATH GUN CLUB

LANGLEY

LANGLEY

LCRGC

LCRGC

MADRAS ROD GUN CLUB
MARTINEZ

MASON VALLEY GUN CLUB
MASON VALLEY GUN CLUB
NORTH OKANAGAN - NOTSC
OLD SKAGIT GUN CLUB
ROSEBURG ROD AND GUN CLUB
ROSEBURG ROD AND GUN CLUB
S.0.S.A

SPRING CREEK

WINNEMUCCA TRAP CLUB
YAKIMA VALLEY SPORTSMAN'S
YREKA CLAY BIRDS

YREKA CLAY BIRDS

ALTA MESA

ALTA MESA

BOISE GUN CLUB

COWLITZ PUBLIC SHOOTING RAM
DEL NORTE ROD & GUN CLUB
EEL RIVER TRAP CLUB
FAIRBANKS TRAP CLUB

FRESNO

KLAMATH GUN CLUB

LANGLEY

LCRGC

MADRAS ROD GUN CLUB
NEWMAN SWAMP RATS
NEWMAN SWAMP RATS
ROSEBURG ROD AND GUN CLUB
ROSEBURG ROD AND GUN CLUB
WENATCHEE

WINNEMUCCA TRAP CLUB
YREKA CLAY BIRDS

BOISE GUN CLUB

BULKLEY VALLEY ROB & GUN CLL
COON CREEK

DEL NORTE ROD & GUN CLUB
EEL RIVER TRAP CLUB

JUNEAU GUN CLUB

JUNEAU GUN CLUB
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45134
50637
36900
44437
49384
02544
42044
49613
50466
43095
43767
49959
01812
01669
29347
38736
28420
44079
31987
39396
50273
13197
47139
01714
49632
46156
20670
43547
50590
49930
50705
50474
50622
47462
49427
36167
41681
39273
50625
11918
32455
02066
49249
50516
49001
10071
41893

THOMPSON, MER'CHANT
HOLTZ, TODD
DEEDON, GREGORY
RAMSAY, MICHAEL
BATTH, PREET
ISLAND, RODNEY
FREEMAN, RICK
HANLEY, DAVE
COLA, CHAD
GILBREATH, PHIL
EVASOVIC, JOHN
DURANT, MARK
GANZINI, MICHAEL
LEACH, DEAN
DAMEWOOD, BYRON (ANDY
TAVARES, JOHN
PEMELTON, SAM
DEFOREST, MURRY
SEIPEL, DONALD
KNIGHT, ROBERT
KEELE, BRILEY
CARSTEN, LARRY
NELSON, BRET
HARRIS, KENT
TREBILCOCK, SCOTT
LEVI, LONNIE
FRUTH, DAVE
STANKIEWICZ, CHRIS
BETTENCOURT, DARRYL
BONNER, BRUCE
SINGH, KUNWAR
DENTON, GUNNAR
BAXTER, STEPHEN
COX, KELLY
SAYLOR, BRADLEY
DESCH, RUSS
BAYLISS, BILL
DOUGLAS, JIM
QUIRING, AMY
SAUER, WILLIAM
ALFORD JR, AL
BARE, PAT

WATERS, PATRICIA
ANDERSEN, TAKODA
WATSON, DAN
MASTERS, HENRY
WILSON, FRED

44
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44
44
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44
44
44
44
44
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43
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43
43
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42
42
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69 KENMORE 27093 STORLIE, JIM 42
70 KENMORE 42852 DORNES, JEFF 42
71 LANGLEY 49443 BARTOS, STEVE 42
72 MASON VALLEY GUN CLUB 41904  MILLER, LLOYD (PETE) 42
73  MASON VALLEY GUN CLUB 43060 REYNOLDS, LARRY 42
74 OLD SKAGIT GUN CLUB 49419 GRAHAM, RYAN 42
75 SPRING CREEK 47235 MATYS, GERALD 42
76  SPRING CREEK 49037 PEMELTON, SPENCER 42
77 WENATCHEE 48153 THOMSEN, REID 42
78 YAKIMA VALLEY SPORTSMAN'S 45864  WILLIAMS, STEVE 42
79 YREKA CLAY BIRDS 40717 STIDHAM, RICHARD 42
80 YREKA CLAY BIRDS 41281  WILSON, ERIC 42
81 YREKA CLAY BIRDS 49784  WILSON, KADEN 42
82 COON CREEK 47376 MOORE, MARGARET 41 4 $50.77 1
1 CULDESAC 49277 HARTWIG, DEAN 41 $50.77 2
2 DEL NORTE ROD & GUN CLUB 50532 THOMPSON, MATT 41 $50.77 3
3 EEL RIVER TRAP CLUB 34164 TOMICH, JOSEPH 41 $50.77 4
4  JUNEAU GUN CLUB 47639 PLOSAY, JAMES 41 $50.77 5
5 MADRAS ROD GUN CLUB 49661 MCKAY, PATRICK 41 $50.77 6
6 OLD SKAGIT GUN CLUB 44968 CARTMILL, CARY 41 $50.77 7
7  OLD SKAGIT GUN CLUB 50628 KENT, RICHARD 41 $50.77 8
8 ROSEBURG ROD AND GUN CLUB 47480 MILLER, LESA 41 $50.77 9
9 S.0S.A 45398 NEUFELD, DAVID 41 $50.77 10
10 WINNEMUCCA TRAP CLUB 42502 BLACK, JUubYy 41 $50.77 11
11 WINNEMUCCA TRAP CLUB 49778 LAWSON, RICK 41 $50.77 12
12 YREKA CLAY BIRDS 49933 JACKSON, KENNY 41 $50.77 13
13  BLACK DIAMOND GUN CLUB 47474 TACK, DENNIS 40
14 BOISE GUN CLUB 30106 HIRNING, BILL 40
15 BULKLEY VALLEY ROB & GUN CLL 46735 WREGGITT, JOHN 40
16 COON CREEK 49901 CERRO, PAT 40
17 CULDESAC 44763 DAU, DENNIS 40
18 JUNEAU GUN CLUB 41063 BERTHOLL, WAYNE 40
19 SPRING CREEK 48391 DORSA, STEPHEN 40
20 SPRING CREEK 48449 OXBORROW, SCOTT 40
21 SPRING CREEK 49920 HICKMAN, TYLER 40
22 WINNEMUCCA TRAP CLUB 43645 KIEBER, JOHN 40
23 WINNEMUCCA TRAP CLUB 50742 MORFIN, WALTER 40
24  YAKIMA VALLEY SPORTSMAN'S 44242 TURNBULL, DEANNA 40
25 YREKA CLAY BIRDS 49786 MCADAM, ALANA 40
26  YREKA CLAY BIRDS 50293 SMITH, RALPH 40
27 YREKA CLAY BIRDS 50720 NIXON, KALE 40
28 BULKLEY VALLEY ROB & GUN CLL 50581 KLAUS, WUNDER 39
29 COON CREEK 48482 HARVEYIR, WILLIAM 39
30 COON CREEK 50213 PARQUETTE, DAN 39
31 JUNEAU GUN CLUB 46947 TAYLOR, JANEL 39
32 LCRGC 50139 PRADO, ELENA 39
33 MADRAS ROD GUN CLUB 50621 BAXTER, RILEY 39
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NORTH OKANAGAN - NOTSC
SPRING CREEK
WINNEMUCCA TRAP CLUB
ALTA MESA

COON CREEK

COON CREEK

EEL RIVER TRAP CLUB
FALLON

FALLON

JUNEAU GUN CLUB

KENMORE

KLAMATH GUN CLUB
NEWMAN SWAMP RATS

OLD SKAGIT GUN CLUB
SPRING CREEK

WENATCHEE

ALTA MESA

BLACK DIAMOND GUN CLUB
BULKLEY VALLEY ROB & GUN CLL
COON CREEK

FALLON

JUNEAU GUN CLUB

LCRGC

OLD SKAGIT GUN CLUB
ROSEBURG ROD AND GUN CLUB
YREKA CLAY BIRDS

JUNEAU GUN CLUB

NEWMAN SWAMP RATS

OLD SKAGIT GUN CLUB
ROSEBURG ROD AND GUN CLUB
DEL NORTE ROD & GUN CLUB
MARTINEZ

YREKA CLAY BIRDS

ALTA MESA

DEL NORTE ROD & GUN CLUB
DEL NORTE ROD & GUN CLUB
MARTINEZ

NORTH PEACE

OLD SKAGIT GUN CLUB
SPRING CREEK

SPRING CREEK

YAKIMA VALLEY SPORTSMAN'S
WINNEMUCCA TRAP CLUB
YREKA CLAY BIRDS
WINNEMUCCA TRAP CLUB
BLACK DIAMOND GUN CLUB
SPRING CREEK
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49836
48535
46599
50396
19712
50684
14853
41033
50440
44979
47793
38858
40736
49485
45220
10470
47640
41212
02030
50683
49751
48405
50444
50696
35019
45723
50639
48299
50463
48664
50551
42863
50738
40450
46432
50550
50441
42193
44405
50741
50670
50128
43571
50003
50721
39745
49921

MCCLELLAN, REGINALD
WHALEN, BRUCE
SIMPSON, AARON
RICHARDSON, ROBERT
WATERS, KEITH
WHITNEY, NICK
HYMAS, LYLE
PROCKISH, DAN
PETERSON, DANIEL
BOZARTH MD, GORDON
KENT, MICHAEL

MCLELLAND-MERYDITH, PAT

ELDREDGE, IRV
MARSHALL, BRUCE
ADAMS, MARY ELLEN
THOMSEN, LEROY
KESTNER, RICH
STILL, GREGORY
ELLIS, DONOVAN
WHITNEY, JACK
PENN, DAVID

ROSE, WILLIAM
CONNELLY, ANNALISA
JOHNSON, JOE
BUMSTEAD, MARTIN
MIILLE, JIM
GODKIN, BRANDON
ANDERSEN, ERIC
PETRZELKA, JOEL
MANNING, JOHN
MCNEALY, TUFF
KENNEDY, DAVID (MIKE)
BRADFORD, BROOK
FIRANZI, DON
SMITH, LYN
PALAFOX, RAUDEL
PAULSON, WENDY
EKKEL, RICK

PETTIT, DENNIS
THUNDER, ALEX
SHAEFER, CLINTON
MOLONEY, NICHOLAS
GABIOLA, TERRY
WHITEMAN, MARC
PEREZ, MARIO
ANEX, DEBBY
OSBORN, JOSEPH

39
39
39
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
36
36
36
36
35
35
35
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
33
33
32
32
31
28
28
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84

COWLITZ PUBLIC SHOOTING RAM

FALLON

COWLITZ PUBLIC SHOOTING RAM

FRESNO
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50740
50646
50404
50592

ELLIS, CONNIE
COLBURN, PIPER
WOINAR, MARY
OHANESIAN, NICK

24
23
22
21
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